11'-4

10'-6

21 spaces at 6"
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401

402

403

405

407

409

411

413
415
417
419
421

MK |QTY! SIZE BAR LENGTHS
\J H TOTAL
401 | 1 #4 2-0 -3 3-3
402 -4 34
403 -5 3-5
404 -6 3-6
405 -7 3-7
H 406 -8 3-8
k—ﬂ 407 r-9 3-9
—r—————- 408 1'-10 3-10
| 409 -1t 3-11
| 410 2-0 4-0
411 2-2 4-2
] 412 2-4 44
| 413 2-6 46
| 414 2-8 4-8
| 415 2-10 410
I 416 3-0 50
417 3-4 54
418 3-6 5-8
#4 BAR 419 3-11 511
420 42 62
421 4-6 6-6
422 2-0 4-10 6-10
423 | 3 #4 -3 3-0 4-3

REINFORCING PLAN CONCRETE GUTTER TURNOUT
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SECTION G-G

LReinf. mesh for pavement

Reinf. Conc. Gutter = |

Cut—off wall at
end of gutter

MK 423 bars to be threaded, galvanized, and installed as

shown in Detail B on Standard Drawing E 605—GTRC-01.

/Reinf. concrete gutter
} -
{4
I ©
3'-0
2 L]
I \#4 x 5'-0, spaced
L 6" c. to c.
™~ and bent as shown.
=0 \
Cut—off wall
SECTION F-F
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